
A+E GLOBAL MEDIA Approved Content Accessibility Vendors

VENDOR DEI CERTIFICAITON CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Closed 

Captioning

Audio 

Description
AD Voice Type

ADS Hollywood - MBE*, SBE*
MBE = Minority Business 

Enterprise                                                  

SBE = Small Business Enterprise

Brad Weyl 323 468-2200  EXT 1012 brad.weyl@adshollywood.com
3575 Cahuenga Blvd.                                       

West Los Angeles, CA  90068
P

Audio Eyes - DOBE*
DOBE = Disability-owned 

Business Enterpriese
Jack Patterson 818-671-6190 jack@audioeyes.com

9250 Reseda Blvd, #2B-107

Northridge, CA 91324
P Human Voice

Bull's Eye Media Services Brendan Kelly  (516) 383-2586  Brendank@bullseyecaptioning.com 
P.O. Box 578 

Smithtown NY, 11787 
P

CMG - WBE*, MBE*

WBE = Women Business 

Enterprise                                                   

MBE = Minority Business 

Enterprise

Dario Fuenmayor  (754) 300-1800 
OP1@cmgusa.net

info@cmgusa.net 

2900 Glades Circle Suite 1050 

Weston, FL  33327 
P P Human Voice

Deluxe Media U.S. - Christine Starnino  (818) 281-1938 

Christine.starnino@bydeluxe.com 

SubtitlingInfo@bydeluxe.com

2400 W. Empire Ave., Suite 400

Burbank, CA 91504 
P P

International - Andrew Verkade +44 (0) 20 7 534 7316   Andrew.verkade@bydeluxe.com

Ground Floor, Film House

142 Wardour Street 

London, W1F 8DD 

P P

Descriptive Video Works Rhys Lloyd 1-866-818-3897 dvw_ae_distro@descriptivevideoworks.com
147 W 3rd Avenue

Vancouver, BC V5Y 1E6
P

Human & 

Synthetic Voice

difuze Colum Henry 416 778 5500 colum.henry@difuze.com

401 Logan Ave. #206B,

Toronto, ON, M4M 2P2,

Canada

P P
Human & 

Synthetic Voice

IDC Digital - WBE*
WBE = Women Business 

Enterprise
Ben Ferguson (212) 581-3940 ext. 327 ben.ferguson@idcdigital.com

216 E. 45th Street

7th Floor

New York, NY 10017

P P
Human & 

Synthetic Voice

LADB Maridelle Hannah  (818) 525-1860  Maridelle.Hannah@ladb.com
2107 W Alameda Ave.

Burbank, CA 91506 
P P

Line 21 Media Services Patricia Dziekan  604-662-4600 patricia@line21cc.com 
122 - 1058 Mainland Street

Vancouver, BC, Canada V6B 2T4 
P

Media Access Group at WGBH Ian McDonald (747) 200-8215 ian_mcdonald@wgbh.org 
300 E. Magnolia Blvd.  Suite 100 

Burbank, CA 91502 
P P

SMV Thorin Allen 818-333-0333 Thorin@smvcm.com
4100 W Alameda Ave Ste 208 

Burbank, CA 91506 
P

VITAC Tully Satre (310) 295-0046 tully.satre@vitac.com
101 Hillpointe Dr. 

Canonsburg, PA 15317-9503 
P P

West Coast Captioning Inc. Niky Goulas  (604) 837-8847    wccaptioning@shaw.ca 
302 - 3615 West 17th Avenue

Vancouver, BC  V6S 1A3 
P

3Play Media Joseph Guerra (617) 571-7176 joe@3playmedia.com
77 N Washington Street, 2nd Floor 

Boston, MA 02114-1908 
P

mailto:brad.weyl@adshollywood.com
mailto:jack@audioeyes.com
mailto:Brendank@bullseyecaptioning.com
mailto:OP1@cmgusa.net;%20info@cmgusa.net
mailto:OP1@cmgusa.net;%20info@cmgusa.net
mailto:Christine.starnino@bydeluxe.com;%20SubtitlingInfo@bydeluxe.com
mailto:Christine.starnino@bydeluxe.com;%20SubtitlingInfo@bydeluxe.com
mailto:Christine.starnino@bydeluxe.com;%20SubtitlingInfo@bydeluxe.com
mailto:Andrew.verkade@bydeluxe.com
mailto:dvw_ae_distro@descriptivevideoworks.com
mailto:ben.ferguson@idcdigital.com
mailto:tully.satre@vitac.com
mailto:patricia@line21cc.com
mailto:tully.satre@vitac.com
mailto:Thorin@smvcm.com
mailto:tully.satre@vitac.com
mailto:wccaptioning@shaw.ca
mailto:joe@3playmedia.com

